
FINANCE & BUSINESS SERVICES DIVISION 

ASSOCIATE SUPERINTENDENT 

Kevin Smith, CPA 
Phone:  727-588-6172 
Fax:       727-588-6525 

smithk@pcsb.org 

ACCOUNTING DEPARTMENT 
DIRECTOR 

Amy Lockhart, CPA 
Phone:  727-588-6178 
Fax:       727-588-5194 

   lockharta@pcsb.org 

FINANCIAL REPORTING ANALYST 
FOR THE CFO 

Samantha Chastain 
Phone:  727-588-6273 
Fax:       727-588-6525
chastains@pcsb.org 

PAYROLL 
MANAGING OFFICER 

Dave Richmond 
Phone:  727-588-6445 
Fax:       727-588-6397 
richmondd@pcsb.org 

BUDGET & RESOURCE ALLOCATION 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

Karen Coffey 
Phone:  727-588-6171 
Fax:       727-588-6478 

coffeyk@pcsb.org 

PURCHASING 
DIRECTOR 

Joe Benjamin, CPPB, CPPO, NIGP-CPP 
Phone:  727-588-6143 
benjaminst@pcsb.org 

AUDITING & PROPERTY RECORDS 
DIRECTOR 

Dawn Meyers, CPA 
Phone:  727-588-6228 
Fax:        727-588-5175 
   meyersd@pcsb.org 

CASH MANAGEMENT 
MANAGING OFFICER 

Andy Jacobsen 
Phone:  727-588-6173 
Fax:       727-588-5194  
jacobsena@pcsb.org 
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